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APSCHE - APEAPCEf --.2021- Engineering/Pharmacy Course Admissions under Convene
Colleges- Approval i Ratification of admissions - Orders issued - Reg.

Sub:
Ref:

1. G.O.Ms.No74,HE (EC-2) Dated: 2A.07.20
2. G.O.Ms.No 75, HE (EC-2) Dated: 29.07.20
3. G.O.Ms.No 20, HE (EC) Dated: 20.04.202

4. Admission details uploaded as per guidelines by the institutir
-oOo-

ORDER:
Based on the uploaded information of candidates admitted in SIR C R R COLLEGE OF ENGINEERTN
/ManagemenU Supernumerary quota in the portal https://eapcetspot-sche.aptonline.in/ and on prin
supporting documents uploaded, the Competent Authority and Chairman,APSCHE hereby accord
admissions made in the institution as per the rules in force for the year 2021-22. The provisional
verification of the original certificates/documents of the students by the atfiliating university concern€
approval/ratification of all the students cir part thereof, if'any irregularities are noticed'at a later date an
responsibility for such irregularities.

Approved List

***This computer-generated Proceeding do not require any authentication. ***2OlOSl2l

S.No HT.NO. RANK cANDTDATE NArUE lM/ F CAT. REG. % OF MARKS
I 5 1090020103 55 100 JEEVAN VENKATANAGA SAI1- BC-D AU 64

2 50890020003 129591 KOLIKIPAMULA JASWANTH l" SC AU 88

3 2022026607 NQ PASUPULETI SANDEEP ruvanlu OC AU 88
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S. No BRANCH RANK HT.NO. CANDIDATE
NAME

FNAME ADMISSION
CATEGORY

M/ r' CASTE
CAT.

REG.

AIDS 9707 4573408211s2 BEJAWADA NAGA
MOKSHEJA

BEIAWADA SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT B FEMALE ACB AU

2 AIDS 3392 442ll3497743 MYGAPULA DINESH
BRAHMAJI

MYGAPULA RAVI
PRASAD

CAT B MALE OC AU

3 AIDS t27 t2 997921',117299 KARRI
MADHUSUDHAN
REDDY

KARRI VENKATA
REDDY

CAT B MALE OC AU

4 AIDS l2l'17 556629671055 UYI{NAM
MOHANRAO

UVI,INAM VENKATA
KRISHNARAO

CAT B MALE OC AU

5 AIDS 8672 227715737163 PANATHULANAVYA
DURGA

PANATHULA
VENKATAPPAIAH

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

6 AIDS t4152 808762927430 LOKININDI VINAY LOKININDI ANAND CAT B MALE OC AU

7 AIDS 4t29 823368147699 NALLURI SAHANA NALLUPJ &{JAIL{O CAT B FEMALE OC AU

8 AIDS 4479 730402460423 MALLIPUDI NOEL
DINAKARAN

Mallipudi Vijaya Kumar CAT B MALE SC AU

9 AIDS 12490 54t837112363 VITTALA YENKATA
ADITYA

VIT'TALA RANGABABU CAT B MALE OC AU

l0 Civil
Engineering

2398 35635s701438 TAMMISETTI
YASWANTH

TAMMISETTI ESWARA
RAO

CAT B MALE BCA AU

l1 Civil
Engineemg

4217 970556606393 VADLAPATLA SATYA
SAHITH

VADLAPATLA
KRISHNAMOHAN

CAT B MALE OC AU

t2 CSE 6014 94965371 I 103 NALLURI SANJANA NALLURI RAJARAO CAT B FEMALE oc AU

l3 CSE 5147 967926846495 ALAPATI SAI
SUSMITHA

ALAPATI RAMA
KRISHNA

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

14 CSE '106 490957489167 KADAPA ABHILASH
REDDY

KADAPAMADHAVA
REDDY

CAT B MALE OC AU

l5 CSE 2846 999382205954 PICHIKALA
JASWANTH KRISHNA

PICHIKALA PRASAD

RAO

CAT B MALE OC AU

l6 CSE 47 45 992739921073 VARRE SURYA
DURGA PHANINDRA

VAIUIF SOMESWA]L{
RAO

CAT B MALE oc AU

l7 CSE 1988 445168875783 GANJI HARSHITA GANJI RAMAKRISHNA CAT B FEMALE OC AU

l8 CSE 4085 462250446934 KATI JOEL JASPER K SUDHAKAR CAT B MALE BCC AU

19 CSE 3284 595t35140745 VALLU GOWTHAM
ABHISHEK

vallu apparao CAT B MALE BCB AU

20 CSE 4340 290497689197 TATINENI HIMASRI
VALLI

TATINENI
MALLIKHAzuUN A RAO

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

21 CSE t842 29s289493999 MULPURU VENKATA
SUBBAYA
CHOWDARY

MULPURU VENKATA
KRISHNA RAO

CAT B MALE OC AU

22 CSE 5508 3032t0792325 YAMAVARAPU
RISHITHA

Yamavarapu Joshi Raju CAT B FEMALE SC AU

23 CSE 6436 3093'.143768s1 MEDAGAMBHARAT
KUMARREDDY

MEDAGAM
KOTIREDDY

CAT B MALE OC AU

24 CSE 2942 324695650856 CHITTIBOMMA
MEGHANA INDU

Chittibomma srinivas gowd CAT B FEMALE BCB AU

25 CSE 526s 324849949625 KARRI UDAY
VENKAT

K GANGADHARA
APPARAO

CAT B MALE BCD AU

26 CSE t22l 7070t2739832 SAI THARUN KUMAR
BESTHA

RAMA BHUPAL
BESTHA

CAT B MALE BCA AU

27 CSE 4355 707728275572 BATTU MOHAN SAI BATTU DURGA
PRASAD

CAT B MALE SC AU

28 CSE 4482 238065140343 SPANDANA
PANUGANTI

DA]VIODHARRJq O

PANUGANTI
CAT B FEMALE OC AU

29 CSE 6'129 837857579716 SRI DEVI PRASANNA
VALASAPALLI

Venkata Ramana rao CAT B MALE OC AU



30 CSE 6636 873s69634s38 
IKATURI 

MOHAN

IKUMAR

KATURI
PAT'TABHIRAM

CAT B MALE OC AU

3t CSE 602t 362461'1 t824e 

lKoDURr 

sAr PRrYA KODURI SRIDHAR CAT B FEMALE OC AU

32 CSE 4122 338532262663 I VELTCHETY

lveNr.lre sAr srvA

INAGENDRA

velichety v s prabhakar CAT B MALE OC AU

33 CSE 2',100 34318321 l58l

ICHERUKUR]

HONEY CHERUKURI KIRAN
KUMAR

CAT B FEMALE oc AU

34 CSE 3182 933t3r r876s0 IAHALYA HARSHTTHA
ISURANENI

I

KRISHNA KISHORE
SURANENI

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

35 CSE 4242 680244r878s5 

ITEDLAPU 

ABHTNAV TEDLAPUNAGARAJU CAT B MALE BCB AU

36 CSE 5784 s32e76482087 

ICHIKKALA 

BHAVYA CHIKKALA SRINIVAS CAT B FEMALE OC AU

37 CSE 3846 537774337434 IAVIRNENI

lnecnunar',r

AVIRNENI DURGA
PRASAD

CAT B MALE OC AU

38 CSE 5008 s4toes7eo642 

IKAVYA 

vEGuNrA SRIHARI VEGUNTA CAT B FEMALE OC AU

39 CSE 3859 63ts74eot7e6 

lvurLA 
KUSUMA VUTLANAGESWARA

RAO
CAT B FEMALE OC AU

40 CSE 2463 7405360e3034 

IALLAM 

MECHANA Allam satya Yenkata Suresh

Kumar
CAT B FEMALE OC AU

4t CSE 2271 7954877 43688 IPUCHAKAYALA
lNaonrrH.q.

I

PUCHAKAYALA SIVA
SANKARREDDY

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

42 CSE 4573 255832085203 IMADASU SAr

lceNesu

MADASU
VENKATESWAR ARAO

CAT B MALE OC AU

43 CSE 2069 27 667 4308099 I ANNAPANENI
IsHAJnRANcH

lcuowoanv

A Pardha Saradhi CAT B MALE OC AU

44 CSE 4701 2801 40457 277 I PARVATANENT
I

lsowJANYA

PARVATANENI
NAGENDRA

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

45 CSE 3570 2s47t2't7 3763 

IBALUSU 

KALYANI BALUSUVENKATA
RAMBABU

CAT B FEMALE oc AU

46 CSE 3932 410313369202 INAVYASRT

loevuluzu

SRINIVASARAO
DAVULURI

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

47 CSE 4523 4t76s5366826 
IPARASA 

TEERDHA

IRAKESH

PAIL{SA K{NAIGILqJU CAT B MALE BCB AU

48 CSE 3560 421052608626 
| 
VENNA VENKATA

ILAKSHMI NITHIN
IREDDY

I

VENNA VENKATA KASI
REDDY

CAT B MALE OC AU

49 CSE 5242 431554671348 
IKTRAN 

SAr KRTSHNA

IDASARI

VENKATESWARRAO
DASARI

CAT B MALE OC AU

50 CSE 5251 8785s7e32t 14 

lAr.rNEPU 

JAHNAVI ANNEPU RAMU CAT B FEMALE BCA AU

5l EEE 7929 2867 85 I 597 32 IGHANTASALA KASI

loenu
GHANTASALA
SATYANARAYA NA

CAT B MALE BCA AU

52 EEE 13681 792328867009 IDERANGULA

lurullan
DERANGULA SEETHA
RAMULU

CAT B MALE BCA AU

53 682 65732618s230 IMADU
I

IVENKATESWAR A

IRAO

MADU SRINIVASARAO CAT B MALE BCB AU

54 ECE 3192 34t77 t458468 
IAYYALA 

VEERA
IVENKATA SIVARAM

I

AYYALA SRINUBABU CAT B MALE OC AU

55 ECE 5001 360604272922 IBURISETTI V V N SAr
lsnee nev rere

I

BURISETTI RAMA
KONDAYYA

CAT B MALE OC AU

56 ECE 6091 621107782549 IGANGADHARUN I
lnervn larssvr
lorvr
I

GANGADHARUNINM
VRAMALINGACHARY

CAT B FEMALE BCB AU

57 ECE 10253 53697 40939 t2 
| 
VURrtOr renrurx

IREDDY

I

MUPPIDI SITA RAMI
REDDY

CAT B MALE OC AU

58 ECE 4205 7927 13661 572 IAYYALA BHAVANT

ISHANKAR
I

AYYALA
subramanyam

CAT B MALE OC AU



59 ECE 13r23 221209588125 PULIPATIVVSN
RAMMOHANRAJU

PULIPAJI VEERA
VENKATA
RAGHAVARAO

CAT B MALE oc AU

60 ECE 912 204020876292 ADAPA DEVI SRI
RAMACHANDRASAI

ADAPAMURALI
MOHAN

CAT B MALE OC AU

61 ECE s237 771963999828 KARRI MANOHAR
SRINIVAS

KARRI RAMA
VENKATA
SATYANARAYA NA

CAT B MALE BCD AU

62 ECE 2014 741423300120 SAI VINAY
SETTIPALLI

RAMBABU SETTIPALLI CAT B MALE OC AU

63 ECE 5165 758171671650 ASODI ASRITH
REDDY

ASODI VENKATA SIVA
REDDY

CAT B MALE OC AU

64 ECE 9tl2 284997787458 JONNALAGADD A
NAVEEN

JONNALAGADD A
YEDUKONDALU

CAT B MALE BCD AU

65 ECE 4833 263024913049 BELLAPU BALA
RATNAKAR

BELLAPU BABU CAT B MALE BCA AU

66 ECE 5383 87382920489s MADDULA
CHINMAYA
VENKATANAVYA
SRI

MADDULAVENKATA
SATYA SAI SURESH
KUMAR

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

67 ECE 4332 849398642857 KADIYALAMOHITHA KADIYALA
RAMA*PJSHNA

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

68 ECE 3476 720216590704 SARANYA SRI

YANAMADALA
Rmesh Ymmadala CAT B FEMALE OC AU

69 ECE 5854 301278233s55 VENNAPUSA VANI VENNAPUSA
SUBBARAYUDU

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

'70 ECE 2909 588050786345 BATTINADURGA
PRASAD

BATTINALOVARAJU CAT B MALE BCB AU

1l ECE 6314 592794484152 MENENI DEEPAK
PAVANKUMAR

MENENI NAGESWARA
RAO

CAT B MALE OC AU

72 ECE 5202 458617995418 MULAKALA
VENKATA SAI

MULAKALA SRINU CAT B MALE BCD AU

73 ECE 2984 491807405687 BOLLA PHANI
LAKSHMAN

B NAGA CHANDRA
KRISHNA PRASAD

CAT B MALE BCB AU

74 ECE 5l7l 501331279019 TALLURI JOHN BABU TALLURI RAMESH CAT B MALE BCA AU

75 ECE 3094 97983s082228 KOTHAPALLI
SAINEELIMA

KOTHAPALLI
MADHAVARAO

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

76 IT 8718 479134869903 PALNATIANJANI
PUTRA

PALNATIRAVEE
NDRARHI{IL{TH
KUMAR

CATB MALE OC AU

77 IT 9486 494157478551 YELURI
JAYAPHANINDRA

YELURJ NAGESWARA
RAO

CAT B MALE BCA AU

78 IT 9778 460445058476 SAKALABATHU LA
ARADHANA

SAKALABATHU LA
RAMBABU

CATB FEMALE OC AU

79 IT 1 1891 46178907s454 CHANUMURI VIJAY
DURGASANKAR

CHANUMURI
SIMHACHALAM

CAT B MALE BCD AU

80 IT 9865 447945738452 MANDIPUDI
DIWAKARREDDY

MANDIPUDI
BAPIREDDY

CAT B MALE OC AU

IT 3067 606635262734 DAKOJU RUTWIKA
SATYA SRI

DAKOJU SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT B FEMALE BCB AU

82 IT 5280 273213184046 SANIPINI VINAY
SANKAR

SANIPINI SRINIVAS CAT B MALE OC AU

IT 9686 277807732820 MOTAPARTHI
BHAVANA

MOTAPARTHIMADHU
BABU

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

84 IT 6253 760023590386 PANTHALA
GNANADEEP

PANTHALAJAGAN
MOHANRAO

CAT B MALE oc AU

85 IT 12875 74s44s90s'l80 THOTAKURA
RAMADEVI

THOTAKURA
SRINIVASARAO

CAT B FEMALE OC AU

86 IT 12r60 731710799782 BONTHU SURESH BONTHU BABURAO CAT B MALE OC AU

87 IT 120r 3 533604212321 SUNKARABABY APPARAO CAT B FEMALE BCD AU

IT 4466 6s08226s7080 TIYYAGURA HARSHA
VARDHAN REDDY

TIYYAGURA
SATYANARAYA NA
REDDY

CAT B MALE OC AU

89 IT 10767 348512208332 BOYANA PRASAD BOYANA
VENKATESWARLU

CAT B MALE BCD AU

'J



90 IT r0601 35t622260387 KARUTURI SURYA
TEJASWINI

KARUTURI
VENKATESWAR A RAO

CAT B

1""*'
OC

l*
9l IT 't846 337 116855241 MUSUNURI TRINADH MUSUNURI

SAMBASIVA RAO
CAT B

IMALE

OC

lo'
92 tT l1l7l 668188256974 SIMHADRI SUSEEL

KUMAR
SIMHADRI
BALERAMAYYA

CAT B

IMALE
BCB

lo'
93 IT 11502 669779286603 ABBUTd KIRAN ABBURI VENKAT RAO CAT B

IMALE

OC

lou
94 MECH 10829 3618604t8324 RAPARLA SESHU RAPARLA GANDHI CAT B

IMALE
oc lo,

95 MECH t 1054 913248261910 G ABHIRAM G RAMAKRISHNA CAT B luere OC
IAU

96 MECH 7938 6313t3472878 MURALA LAKSHMI
KANTH

MURALA LAKSHMANA
RAO

CAT B

lvere
BCB

lo'
97 MECH 11778 473503036015 CHITIKELA VAMSI

KRISHNA
CHITIKELA VENU
GOPALA RAO

CAT B

IMALE

BCA

l^'
98 MECH 11547 824562005558 CHALLAGOLLA

GNANA VENKATA
DATTA

CHALLAGOLLA
MURALI KRISHNA

CAT B

l"o'u

OC

l^'
99 MECH 10908 s68986217610 MARADANI KVAJAY

KUMAR
MARADANI RAMBABU CAT B

IMALE

BCD

l^'
CONVENER

APEAPCET - Admissions 2021
*""This computer-generated Proceeding do not require any authentication. **'2010512022 09:21 AM
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Sub:
Ref:

ANDHRA PRADESH STATE COUNCIL OF HIGHER EDUCATION
(A Statutory Body of the Government of A.P.)

h floors, Neeladri Towers,Sri Ram Nagar,6th Battalion Road
District, Andhra Pradesh-522503

Web: www.apsche.org. Email: specialofficerapsche@gmail.com

PROCEEDINGS OF THE CHAIRMAN, A.P STATE COUNCIL OF HTGHER EDUCATION,GUNTUR
Procgs.No. APSCHE/APEAPCET-202l/CAT-B/Approval/CRRE/JNTUK Dt :3110512022
APSCHE - APEAPCET-- 202'l - Engineering/Pharmacy Course Admissions under 30% Management Quota
(Category B) in Engineering/Pharmacy Colleges- Approval / Ratification of admissions - Orders issued - Reg

1. G.O.Ms.No 74, HE (EC-2) Dated: 28.07.2011.
2. G.O.Ms.No 75, HE (EC-2) Dated: 28.07.20'11.
3. G.O.Ms.No 66, HE (EC-2) Dated: 03.09.2012.

4. G.O.Ms.No 42, HE (EC-A2) Dated: 05.08.2014.
5. G.O.Ms.No 20, HE (EC) Dated: 20.04.2021.
6. G.O.Ms.No 48, HE (EC) Dated: 04.09.2021.

7. Admission details uploaded as per guidelines by the institution in the web portal.

ORDER: .OOO-

Based on the uploaded information of candidates admitted in SIR C R R COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING [CRRE],WEST
GODAVARI in Convener /ManagemenU Supernumerary quota in the portal https://eapcetspot-sche.aptonline.in/ and c

prima facie the scrutiny of the copies of the supporting documents uploaded, the Competent Authority and
Chairman,APSCHE hereby accord provisional approval/ratification of the admissions made in the institution as per the
rules in force for the year 2021-22. The .provisional approval now granted is subject to (i) verification of the
original certificates/documents of the students by the afflliating university concerned (ii) withdrawal of the said
approval/ratification of all the students or part thereof, if any irregularities are noticed at a later date and (iii) the institutior
undertakes the
responsibility for such irregularities.

_l=i_s_t_

S.No HT.NO. RANK CANDTDATE NAME lM/r lclr. IREG. % OF MARKS BRANCH STATE

I 2022027154 NQ NANDIGAMBAIA
SATYANARAYANA l, IBC_A IAU

8l AID AP

2 50462020079 107812 SURAMPUDI AKASH lM lBc_B IAU 85 AID AP

J 2022029592 NQ KAGGA SAMUEL IM IBC_D IAU 94 AID AP

20220296s7 NQ SANGEPUTHARUN \ENKAT l" lBc_B IAU
60 AID AP

5 50990030001 77269 VANGAPANDU MONIKA
PAVANI l. IBC_D IAU

70 AID AP

6 2022027075 NQ DANNINA SAI SOWMYA lF loc IAU 9t AID AP

7 2022027129 NQ PATHURI SAI HARSHINI lF loc IAU 85 AID AP

8 50890020013 44955 SURATTU SRI THRAYLOKYA 1.. lo" louMOHANA
93 AID AP

9 50970020148 I 04055 VEMULA PAVANKUMAR IM IBC_B IAU 86 AID AP

l0 s1091010034 97943 KANDULAPURNA CHANDRA
SRI RANGA VENKATASAI l"l*l* 96 CSE AP

ll 50690030013 98630 TEJASWI BATHINA lF lBc_A IAU 89 CSE AP

t2 51090030035 40067 PATAKULA PALLAVI lF IBC,D IAU 92 CSE AP

l3 50269010078 104866 JADA VENKATA PULLARAO l" IBC_B IAU
8l CSE AP

t4 2022026820 NQ TAMMINENI JAYA SRI lF loc IAU 69 CSE AP

l5 50379040027 54839 KONKA SRIMVAS lM loc IAU 96 CSE AP

l6 5036201001 I 72770 DOMMETI B S SRINIVASA lr' lBc_B IAUMANIKANTA
76 CSE AP



fr
S.No HT.NO. RANK CANDIDATE NAME NUF CAT REG. % OF MARKS BRANCII STATE

17 50461030t91 45605 ARUSOLLA SAISURYATEIA M BCD AU 54 CSE AP

l8 50390020093 44877 KANCHARLA RAMMURTHY M BC_D AU 86 CSE AP

l9 2022030308 NQ BAIINA VEERABHADRARAO M BCB AU 58 CSE AP

20 50685030091 66637 TUMMALA JONUS M BCD AU 8l CSE AP

21 2022030346 NQ PUDI SUGUNA F BCD AU 72 CSE AP

22 2022030111 NQ KOLLIPARA SAI SUDEEP M BCA AU 93 CSE AP

23 2022030441 NQ PALIPE SANDEEP KUMAR M SC AU 54 CSE AP

24 5049003002 I 61 888 RAVIPATI T{EMANTH SAI M OC AU 88 CSE AP

25 50790020077 1099 l 5 NACASURI KANCHANAMALA F OC AU 57 ECE AP

26 2022028743 NQ RAVURI J CHANDRA VENKATA
KARTHIKEYA

M OC AU 8l ECE AP

27 5 107903005 I 60962 KILARI SAHITHI F OC AU 80 ECE AP

28 5 t080010067 97797 DARAPUREDDI SA1TEJA M BC-D AU 91 ECE AP

29 2022030894 NQ PUSUNURI PHANINDRAKI.JMAR M OC AU 92 ECE AP

30 50690020075 8362 I BATTULA VENIGTESWAIL{
RAO

M BC_D AU 84 ECE AP

3l 2022030050 NQ STNCAVARAPU UDAY KIRAN M BC-B AU 48 ECE AP

32 503660 10026 94692 GURUGUBELLI INDRAJA F BCA AU 94 ECE AP

33 50677010036 89450 SWAMY GAYATHRI F OC AU 97 ECE AP

34 2022029517 NQ ERLA MUKESH M BCA AU 55 ECE AP

35 50590020046 t0ll77 SESHAPALLI VINAY M OC AU 82 ECE AP

36 2022029030 NQ C}IANTHAM REDDY T{ARSHA
VARDHAN

M OC AU 8l ECE AP

37 50290030082 67913 THALLURI RAJINI F BC_A AU 85 ECE AP

38 2022029183 NQ CHINNI YESWANTH M OC AU 87 ECE AP

39 2022030092 NQ VANAMALA SIVANAGARAJU M BC_B AU 56 ECE AP

40 50590030063 125932 GHANTASALA MALLIKA F BCA AU 94 ECE AP

4t 5028801 0 I 30 I 19587 KOLIKANA SRAVAN KUMAR M BC_B AU 68 ECE AP

42 s0690020045 90375 Iiq.]qIKtr{LAM SRIPADMA
PRIYA

F BC_A AU 89 ECE AP

43 2022029477 NQ CHINTTIA RAJESH M BCB AU 66 ECE AP

44 501700301 30 84841 PILLA RANGA BHAVANI F BCD AU 84 ECE AP

45 50370050096 101977 NALLANI MANruSHA F OC AU 79 ECE AP

46 50588020050 1 1 8758 PANTAM KARTHIKEYA M BCB AU 76 ECE AP

47 50390020035 86836 BOMMAREDDYRUPA
RAKSHITHA

F OC AU 89 ECE AP

48 50579040048 s8026 RAVELLA SIVAJI M oc AU 94 ECE AP

49 5056 l 010052 102061 KOTANI VENKATALOKESH M BC-D AU 92 ECE AP

50 51092010t67 99227 PENMETSA JNANA SAI VARMA M oc AU 91 ECE AP

5l 5 I 090020049 90665 RAKESH ANUMALADASU M OC AU 64 ECE AP

52 50990030 103 86868 MALISETTI VENKATA GANESH M OC AU 75 ECE AP

53 5059001 0057 86083 YANDAMURIRAMSAI
BRT{T!,IANA}IDAM RAJESH

M BC_D AU 91 ECE AP

54 508900 10020 130548 RACHAPROLU SRI SAI
PRAKASH

M SC AU 92 EEE AP

55 s0790020120 21il8 PYDIKONDALA LOKESH SIVA
SI]RYA

M BC_D AU 94 EEE AP

56 50690010090 114027 GEDELA VAMSI M BCD AU 73 EEE AP

<? s03900 10023 60289 EPPILI MOKSHITHA F BCD AU 83 INF AP

58 50270020202 54309 NALLAGANCHU ESWAR M OC AU 8l INF AP

59 50270040035 104741 MUPPASANI KARTHIKEYA M OC AU 89 INF AP

60 s0s92010232 71318 PATHURI ADARSH PHANINDRA M OC AU 89 INF AP

61 50990010080 73407 PAKALAPATI PHAM CHANDU M OC AU 88 INF AP

62 5r0900101 I I 43809 JAMMISETTI RAJ KUMAR M OC AU 90 INF AP

63 50970040149 57654 BOLLINA BABY SOWMYA F OC AU 88 INF AP

64 50690030034 98630 BANDI JAYA RAMYA F OC AU 95 INF AP

65 50779010097 68426 IRLA HEMANTHKIJMAR M BCA AU 87 INF AP

66 506900301 l2 66221 MONDRETI NARENDRA BABU M BCD AU 84 INF AP

67 50383010013 5413t RAYAPUREDDIAJAY M BCD AU 76 INF AP



A?PC\&CT - sloT
T{ Li-L>

S. No HT.NO. RANK CANDIDATE
NAMF"

M/F CAT. REG o/ooF

MA RKS
BRANCH STATE

I 20220ll416 NQ DANDAMUDI JAYA
LAKSHMINAGA
SAI DEEPTHI

F oc AU 67 JKCSTH AP

p 20220n42'1 NQ MORAMPUDI
DTVYA SRI

E. oc AU 84 JKCSTH AP

3 20220lL2'ro NQ SHAIK MEHABOOB
BASHA

M BC_E AU 85 JKPSAT AP

4 202201t282 MATTA RAMYA
MANASA

F OC AU '72 JKPSAT AP

5 20220n245 NQ KALYAN KUMARA M oc AU 66 JKCSTH AP

6 20220n25't NQ KALVA SUSHEELA F oc AU 63 JKCSTH AP

7 20220ll356 NQ KONERU MIDHULA F OC AU 68 JKCSTH A?

8 202201 t388 NQ ANIL BABU
NAMBI]RI

M sc AU 55 JKCSTH AP

9 20220t1306 NQ GOSALASUNNY M SC AU 6l JKVLSI AP

l0 20220113t2 NQ KOWALINAGA
JAYA SRT

r oc AU '71 JKPSAT AP

ll 20220t1329 NQ TONTA
VIJAYALAKSH MI

F BC_B AU JKCSTH AP

I'
' \\ \\

\w

NQ

l"



B.Teil 6\, NRI sE#
T> 2) -Ll-'-

s.
No

BRANCH RANK HT.NO. CANDIDA
TE NAME

FNAME ADMTSSION
CATEGORY

M/F CASTE
CAT.

REG Ff,E
REIMBUR

ALLOTED
CATEGORY

I - AI{TIFICIA L

DATA
ENCE

27483 508640501

00
MANNEM
AISHWAR
YA

MANNEM
SAIDARAO

CAT A F OC AU YES EWS_GEN_AU

AID - ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

7't708 s0s900201

t4
SHAIK
HABEEBA
FARHEEN

SHAIK
MAHABOOB
PASHA

CAT A F BC_E AU YES BC_E-GEN-UR

AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

MADDAL A
DEEPU

MADDALA
BHUSHANA M

CAT A SC YES SC_SG-GEN-A U

. ARTIFICIA

DATA
ENCE

503900301

04
KATURI
HEMA
SYAMA
LATHA

KATURI
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A BC_A AU YES BC_A_GEN-AU

DATA
ENCE

5029001 00
74

KAKARLA
SRI DEVI

KAKARLA
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A F BC_B AU YES BC-B_GIRLS_A U

6 . ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE

DATA

38552 505900 I 0l
03 KOWSHIK A

TET TETAKALA V
SATYANARA
YANA

CAT A F BC_D YES BC-D_PHV_CI
RLS-AU

AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

28702 504880202

ll
JAMI SIVA
SANTOSH TEJESWARA

JAMI

RAO

CAT A M BC_D AU NO BC_D_CEN_AU

AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

21438 508700400

30
THUTTAC
LTNTA SRI
LAKSHMI
SAHITHI

THUTTAGUN
TA GITHENDER

CAT A OC AU NO OC_GIRLS_AU

- ARTIFICIA L

DATA
ENCE

506910100

93 JOHN BABU
DONGA DONGA

SRINIVAS
CAT A BC_B AU YES _B-GEN-AU

t0 AID - ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

I
50

VYA
HEMA

CAT A F OC YES EWS_GIRLS-A U

ll AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

46469 NEELAM
MOHAN
MANIKAN
TA SRI SAI
RAMESH

SRINIVASA
c4r A YES BC B_GEN_AU

t2 L
ENCE

AND DATA
SCIENCE

12358 503900300

92

HEMANTH

,AG

TA N L KUMAR
SC YES SC_GEN_AU

9

2

3 70681 502660100

05
M AU

4 48320 F

29690

AU

7

8

45429 M

PASUPULETI
RAMBABU

AU

s01620103

92
BC_B AU

CAT A



l3

SCIENCE

. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE

DATA

12329

t4
YENUGU
PUJITHA

YENUGU
RAMAKRISH
NA

CATA F OC YES OC_GEN_AU

t4 - ARTIFICIA L

DATA
ENCE

60845 s10820102

45

VASUPAL LI
SIVA
SANKAR

VASUPALLI
RAJU

CAT A M BC-A AU YES BC_A_GEN_AU

AID - ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

95 145 s02850400

48
SHAIK
VENKATA
NIZAMUD
DIN

SHAIK
VENKATA
MADEENA

CAT A M BC-E AU YES BC_E-CIRLS-A U

t6 AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

t03022 505900300

8t MONALIS A
KATRIJ KATRU

VASANTHAR
AJU

CAT A F SC AU YES SC-GIRLS-AU

l'7 L

SCIENCE

DATA
ENCE

24927 507640400

23
LAKSHMI
PRASANN A
ARIKATL A

SUDHAKAR
REDDY
ARIKATLA

CAT A OC AU YES OC_GEN_AU

t8 AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

501900100

62
KOTHAPA
LLI NANDINI

KOTHAPALLI
SUBRAMAN
YAM

CAT A F BC-A AU YES BC_A-GIRLS-A U

l9 AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

23160 503920100

l8
RAVURI
UMA
KAVYA

RAVURI
VEERESWARA
PRASAD

CAT A F OC YES OC-GIRLS-AU

20 . ARTIFICIA L

DATA
ENCE

34060 s02510100
67

THIPPINE NI
TARUN TEJA

THIPPINENI
ADEPPA NAIDU

CAT A BC_A SVU YES BC_A-GEN-UR

L

DATA
ENCE

505900301

17

PENUMAT
CHA
NIKHITHA

PENUMATCH A
SAMIYELU
RAJU

CAT A F OC YES EWS-GEN_UR

AID - ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

504900300

89
CHINTHA
CHIRU
VIJAYA
VARDHAN

CAT A M OC YES OC-GEN-AU

- ARTIFICIA L

DATA
ENCE

29442 s07900200

l9
LAVETI STALIN
BABU

AU YES OC-PHO-GIRL S_AU

ARTIFICIA L

DATA
ENCE

69t26 506900301

43
SC YES SC-GEN_UR

502900300 AU

l5

F

38999

AU

22 21569 CHINl'HA
NARASIMHA
SWAMY

AU

23 LAVETI
MADHU
PRIYA

24 KONDE
AVINASH
KUMAR

KONDE
CHINNABBAI

M AU



25 AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

424s6 501 660 100

l9
VEERAIiT^ I
SAMBHA VI

SIVANAGAR
AJU VEERANKI

CAT A F BC-B AU YES BC B_GEN_AU

AID - ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIGENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

27544 5066s0300

57

GURRAM
VENKATA
SAI
VYSHNAV I

GURRAM
EDUKONDAL U

CAT A OC AU YES EWS-GEN_AU

AID - ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

291s3 5t0790300
58

GATTAM
ANENI
BHARATH

GATTAMANE
NI LAKSHMINA
RASIMHAM

CAT A M OC AU YES OC_GEN_AU

28 AID . ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

74702 507900300

98
KROTHA
KRISHNA
VALLI

KROTHA LENIN
BABU

CAT A F AU YES ST_GEN_AU

29 AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

34443 5059001 00

54
TANNA
BHAVYA
SRI

TANNA
PRABHU

CAT A F BC_D YES BC-D_GEN-AU

30 AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

38477 s09900200

69
ALLU SRI
SANTHAN
VENKATA
AKSHAI

ALLU KESAVA
VENKATA
RAMARAO

CAT A BC_D AU YES BC_D_GEN_AU

ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE

DATA

12370t 50t660100
5'1

KARI
ANEESH

ANANDA
KUMAR

CAT A M SC AU YES ST_GEN-AU

32 AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE

AND DATA
SCIENCE

35465 5l09l0t0l
55

PONNAM
ANDA
ASHRAYA
MITHRA

PONNAMANDA
VEERA
VENKATA
SATYANARA
YANA

CAT A BC_A AU YES BC-A-GEN-AU

AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

504900100

84

KUNCHEY
JEMIMA
PADMAJA

KUNCHEY
SUDHAKAR

CAT A F BC-C NO BC-C_GIRLS_A U

34 AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

30034 503900101

23

KONDA SAI
RAM
KUMAR

KONDA SATISH CAT A BC-B AU YES BC_B-GEN_AU

AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

17295 508900300

57

BOTLA
KARLINA

CAT A F BC_B YES BC-B-GEN_UR

36 AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE

AND DATA
SCIENCE

35908 KAREDLA
SAI DURGA

KAREDLA
NAGESWAR A
RAO

CAT A AU YES BC D-GEN_AU

26 t-

27

SC

M

3l

96866 AU

BOTLA
PRAKASHA
RAO

AU

51090030r

02
M BCD



37 AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

504700302

02
GOLAMARU
MAHESW
ARAREDDY

GOLAMARU
VENKATESW
ARAREDDY

CAT A M OC YES EWS-GEN-AU

AID - ARTIFICIA I,
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

72703 502900201
18

SAYEELA
RAJYA
LAKSHMI

SAYEELA
VICTOR

CAT A SC AU YES SC-GIRLS-UR

AID - ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIGENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

26204 505680100

17

THOTA
LAKSHMI
PRASANN A

THOTA
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A OC YES OC_GEN-AU

40 . ARTIFICIA L

DATA
ENCE

507790400
't2

KAKANI
MURALI

CAT A OC AU YES EWS-GIRLS_A U

4t ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE

DATA

507900201

47
PATNALA
SUDHAKAR

PATNAI,A
RAMBABU

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC B_GEN_AU

42

DATA

AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIGENCE

17 190 5028801 03

l6
GOLLU
NAVATEJA

GOLLU
NARAYANA
MURTHY

CAT A M BC_D YES OC-GEN-AU

SCIENCE

. ARTIFICIA L

DATA
ENCE

46206 507790200

98
SHAIKDIYA
SHABNAM

SHAIK
SREENIVASA
BABU

CAT A BC_B AU NO BC-B_GIRLS-AU

L

DATA
ENCE

1237 tl 502900100

63
GUMMADI
NISHITHA

G SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A SC AU NO ST_GIRLS_AU

L

DATA
ENCE

s02900200

l3
KATTI
NAGA
NIKHITHA

KAT'TI
SATYANARA
YANA

CAT A BC-D AU YES BC-D_GIRLS-A U

AID - ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIG ENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

25718 508900300

34
CHINTHA
MANENI
BHAVANA

SRINIVAS
CAT A F oc AU YES OC_GEN_AU

AID. ARTIFICIA L
INTELLIGENCE
AND DATA
SCIENCE

120268 JOHN
VID

CAT A AU NO SC_GIRLS-AU

- ARTIFICIA L

DATA
ENCE

509900100 TULIMAL LI
PRASANTH

TULIMALLI
ANTIIONY

CAT A M YES SC-GEN-AU

49

RING
58657 505900100

RAO
CAT A AU

AU

38
F

39
F AU

KAKANI27103
F

46149

AU

43
F

44

35409
F

CHINTHAMA46

IHOTA47 s06900100

32 naDnr I n1
F SC

4E 70312 sc AU

PONAGAN
II NAGA
TRISHA

PONAGANTI F OC YES EWS_GEN_UR



50 CIV. CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

I I 3888 501 880 103

48
YADLA
DHYAN
KUMAR

YADLA POLI
NAIDU

CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC-D_GEN_AU

5l CIV-CIVI
ENGINEE RING

63744 s09900101

43
ALAMANDA
TILAK
KUMAR

VENKATA
SAMBA SIVA
RAO

CAT A M BC_D AU YES OC-GEN_AU

CIV. CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

94392 505660t02
23

ILAPARTH I
DILEEP
KUMAR

ILAPARTHI
RAJU

CAT A M SC AU YES ST_GEN-UR

53 CIV. CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

tl7 174 502900 I 00
43

MANDAP
ATI MADHU

MANDAPATI
DHARMA RAO

CAT A M SC AU YES SC_GEN-UR

54 CIV. CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

53337 s09900300

62
PAMARTH I
KALYAN

PAMARTHI
SATYANARA
YANA

CAT A M BC_B AU YES OC_GEN_UR

55 CIVIL
RING

124222 s0790030t
37

NINDRAP
ATI
KATYAYA

NINDRAPATI
BRAHMANAI
DU LATE

CAT A F OC AU YES OC-GIRLS_AU

56

ENGINEE RING
9598t 504700200

38
BAJARU
NAVEEN

BAJARU
SRINIVASAR
AO

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS_GEN_AU

57 CIV - CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

I 33 193 502890301

24

GUNDUG
OLLU
BHARGAV-A

GTJNDUGOLL U
BHASKARA
RAO.

CAT A M SC AU YES SC-GEN-AU

58 CIV. CIVIL
ENGINEE zuNG

110947 505900200

78

MEKALA
MITHILES H

MEKALA
JITENDRA
SUJAY

CAT A M oc AU YES EWS_GEN-AU

59

ENGINEE RING
CIV 121154 509900300

l7
SURE

GANGA
BHAVANI

SURE

SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A F BC_D AU YES BC_D-GIRLS_A U

60 CIV. CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

t07049 509900300
79

KOMMAN A
NAGA
ANANTHA

KOMMANA
TRINADH

CAT A F BC_B AU YES BC B-GIRLS-AU

61 CIV - CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

118022 503660t00
65

CHILLA
NITEESH
KUMAR

CHILLA
BHASKAR
REDDY

CAT A M OC AU NO SC_GEN_AU

62 CIV. CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

100032 501900300

6t
SETTI
JYOTHI

SETTI APPA
RAO

CAT A F BC_D AU YES BC-D-GIRLS_A U

63 CIV. CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

l 14600 510700502

42
POKALA
GANESH

POKALA
JAGADESH

CAT A M oc AU YES EWS-GEN_AU

64 CIV. CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

132597 50664050t

80
INTURI GOPI INTURI

ANJAIAH
CAT A M SC AU YES ST_GIRLS_UR

CIV - CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

96891 508620200

76
NANGINE
EDI GANESH
KUMAR

NANGINEEDI
VENKATESW
ARARAO

CAT A M OC AU YES OC-CAP_GEN_ UR

'66 CIV. CIVIL
ENGINEE RING

85223 509900301

27

KATURI
KAVITHA

KATURI
VENKATA
NAGA RAJU

CAT A F BC_D AU YES ST_GIRLS_UR

67 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

20625 501 YARRAMS
ETTI
BHAVYA
SAI

YARRAMSET TI
RAVI

CAT A F OC AU YES OC_GIRLS-AU

68 R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

55349 100 KANIKEL LI
SUSHMA
PRIYA

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_GIRLS AU

69 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

t96t2 509700300
68

VIJAYA
BHASKAR

CAT A M OC AU YES _AU

CSE.
SCIENCE AND

RING

56910 504900200
no DEVA 'ADAS

CAT A M SC AU SC-GEN-AU

52

24

38
KANIKELLI
SUVARNA
RAJU

PUPPALA

JITHHEND
RA BABU

70 IALARI NO



7t CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

37342 504870100

46
CHINTAD A
NAGA
MANOJ

CHINTADA
SANTOSH
KUMAR

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC_B_GEN_AU

72 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

37397 501900200

75
PAIDI JAYA
SREE

PAIDI
KUSUMAKA RA
RAO

CAT A F BC-A AU NO BC_A-GIRLS_A U

73 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

20137 504650400

l3
VAGICHA
RLA
ANILKUM
AR

VAGICHARL A
GANGADHARA
RAO

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS_CEN_AU

't4 CSE - COMPUTE R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

361 l9 502700400

t8
YANDRAP
ALLI
JAHNAVI

YANDRAPAL LI
BENERJI

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_GEN-AU

'15 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

20279 510680100

90
GUNDUB
OYINA
NIKHIL

NA RAJU

GUNDUBOYI CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC_D-GEN_AU

76 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

37454 501620 l 0r
92

KOCHERLA
TEJA

RAJENDRA
DURGA
VARA

KOCTIERLA

SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A M BC-B AU YES BC B-GEN_AU

7't CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

s9'140 503700500

83

PENUMAK A
SAI CHAND

PENUMAKA
SUBRAMAN
YESWARARAO

CAT A M SC AU YES SC-GEN_AU

78 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

16527 50664040r

26
MEDAGAM
AJITH
REDDY

MEDAGAM
KOTIREDDY

CAT A M OC AU YES OC_GEN-AU

79 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

29363 502900300

43 AVINASH
TUTHIKA

KUMAR

TUTHIKA
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A M BC B AU YES BC_B_GEN-AU

CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

2907s s09900100

l3
TIPPANI
RAHUL
CHAND

TIPPANI
KALESWARA
RAO.

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC B_GEN-UR

CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

6321 505900301

l3
BANDRED
DI SAMBA
SIVA RAO

BANDREDDI
SRINIVAS

CAT A M OC AU YES OC_GEN-UR

82 - COMPUTE R
AND
RING

4885 I 509680100

82

SHAIK
SHARMIL A

SHAIK
IBRAHIM
BASHA

CAT A F BC-E AU YES BC_E_GEN_AU

83 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

15967 507640200

06
TAKKELL
APATI
KRISHNA
VAMSI

ATI ADI
NARAYANA

TAKKELLAP M OC AU YES EWS_CEN-UR

84 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

101 SEEMAKU
RTHI
LOKESH
MANIKAN.
TA

SEEMAKURTHI
SRINIVAS

CAT A M oc AU YES

80

8l

I 9El0
00

EWS-GEN_AU



85 CSE. COMPUTE R

SCIENCEAND
ENGINEE RING

27279 503850203
97

KILLI UMA
MAHESW
ARA RAO

KILLIMOHANA
RAO

CAT A M BC A AU YES BC-A_GEN_UR

86 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

17699 NEELAPA
LAHEMA
PRANEET
HA

NEELAPALA
SUBBARAJU

CAT A F BC_D AU NO OC-GIRLS_AU

87 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

3628s 506920102

02

ALLAM
SIVAKOT A

ALLAM
KOTAYYA

CAT A M BC-B AU YES BC-B-GEN_AU

88 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

l 8076 503880300

85

BOTHSA
PAVAN
KUMAR

BOTHSA
GANGUNAIDU

CAT A M BC_D AU YES OC-PHO-GEN-AU

89 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

19924 s09870100

26
ALLAM
GOWRI
SANKAR

ALLAM
VENKATA RAO

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS-GEN-AU

90 R

AND
RING

21317 s07640700

03

BODAPAT I
SIVASAI

BODAPATI
BASAVA
PUNNAIAH

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS_GEN_AU

CSE - COMPUTE R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE zuNG

507920102

39
AVALA ADI
SURYA
NARAYANA

AVALA
SRINIVAS

CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC_D-GEN-UR

92 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

507880200

74

AKKENA
GANGOTH
RI

AKKENA
GANESH

CAT A F BC_D AU YES BC_D_GIRLS-A U

93 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

501900301

04
BUNGA
ANJALI

BI.INGA
RAMANA

CAT A F BC-B AU YES BC_B-GIRLS_U R

CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

5 10780200

66 NAGALAK
SHMI

BIKKI
VENKATESW
ARLU

CAT A OC AU YES OC_GEN_AU

95 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

5l 504790302

03
PARRE

NACARAJU
A SC AU YES SC-GEN-AU

96 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

s04640701

09
A CAT A M ST AU YES ST_GEN_AU

. COMPUTE R

SCIENCE AND
RING

100 CHITIKEN A
HARINI A

CAT A F YES U

R
AND
RING

504680100

3l
GOLLAM
ANDALA
SIRISHA

GOLLAMAN
DALA RAJA
BABU

CAT A F SC AU

50 1900200
60

9l I 9681

42009

13634

I 6340

PARRE

PRANAY
M

94280 BHUKYA
MAGATHA
NAIK

97

96
BCB AU

98
YES SC GIRLS AU



99 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

8497 504700300
65

PAPPULA
VINEELA
REDDY

PAPPULA BALA
KRISHNA
REDDY

CAT A F OC AU YES OC-GIRLS_AU

100 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCEAND
ENGINEE RING

507900300
40

DASARI
CHAITAN
YA

DASARI YESU
PADAM

CAT A M SC AU YES SC_GEN_AU

l0l CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

18589 504920 l0t
57

KODURI
ROHITHA

KODURI
SATYANARA
YANA

CAT A F OC AU YES OC_PHV_GEN-AU

102 CSE. COMPUTE R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

32463 51079040r
64

NATAKAM
CHAITAN
YA

NATAKAM
RAVI

CAT A F BC-A AU YES BC-A_GIRLS-A U

103 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

36246 503900200

57

PONNAGA
NTI
ALEKHYA

PONNAGANT I
ISAAC

CAT A F BC_C AU YES BC_C_GEN_AU

t04 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

21878 50s830200

52

GORRIPA TI
KRISHNA
MAHESH

GORRIPATI
APPALA
PATHRUDU

CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC_D-GEN_AU

105 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

20830 502870100

79
POLA SAI
KIRAN

POLA GOVINDA
RAO

CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC-D_GEN-AU

106 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

19510 s04650300

04
RAYAVAR
APU
VENKATE
SH

RAYAVARAP U
PUNNAIAH

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS_GEN_AU

107 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

33537 506700402

l6
KOKKILIG
ADDA
CHAKRES H
VARMA

KOKKILIGAD
DA NAGARAJU

CAT A M BC-A AU YES BC_A-GEN_AU

RING

CSE. COMPUTE
SCIENCE AND

18667 s02820100

36

YA

GUNTU
CHAITAN

Gt,NTU
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A M BC-A AU YES BC_A-GEN_UR

109 R

AND
RING

17349 502920102

53

SRI REDDY
JAGADISH V
PAVAN SAI

S NAGESWAR A
RAO

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS-CEN_UR

lt0 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

508900300

23

VADLAPU
DI BHUVAN
NAGA SAI

RAM
CAT A M BC_B AU NO OC-GEN_UR

lll CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

36053 5 10790300

76
CAT A ,-B AU YES

-B-GEN-AU

112 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

BADDA
AUGUSTI NE
JOY,

CAT A M SC AU YES SC_GEN_AU

108

7483

VENKATA
NAGA
GANESH

AMARESAM
BRAHMAIAH

M

53246 50291 0t 00
97

BADDA
RAMESH



CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

507900200

05
VENDRA
LALITH
KARTHIK

VENDRA
SRIDHAR

CATA M BC_B AU YES BC_B-GEN-AU

CSE - COMPUTE R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

507900300
95

JANGAM
ASHIKA

JANGAM
SAMUEL

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_GIRIS-AU

ll5 R

SCIENCE AND
RING

19857 508900300

29
TADIGAD
APA
CHARAN
TEIA

TADIGADAP A
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A M BC_A AU YES BC_A_GEN_AU

lt6 CSE - COMPUTE R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

20776 502900100

04
JONNAGI RI
CHAITAN
YA

JONNAGIRI
KOTESWARA
RAO

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC B_CAP GE
N-UR

lt7 CSE - COMPUTE R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

26981 507660101

65
PADAMAT I
VENKATA
SAI
PRASANT H

PADAMATI
GANAPATHI

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC B-GEN-AU

CSE. COMPUTE R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

19067 l0r KOTHALA
DEVI
MOUNIKA

KOTHALA
VENKATA
RAMANA
MURTHY

CAT A F BC_D AU YES BC_D_GEN_AU

ll9 R

AND
RING

I 8609 5107901 0l
33

SYKAM
MAHENDRA

SYKAM
MALLIKARI
UNA

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS_CEN-AU

120 R

AND
RING

509890300

45
BAMIDI
VASANTH A
LAKSHIUI

BAMIDI
SIMHACHAL
AM

CAT A F BC_A AU YES BC-A_CIRLS_A U

t21 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

50t 900200

80
PADAMAT A
ROHINI

PADAMATA
AMBIKA VARA
PRASAD

A F BC_B AU NO BC-B_GEN_AU

CSE. COMPUTE R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

53463 NUNNA
ALEKHYA

NUNNA SIVA
KUMAR

CAT A F SC AU NO SC_GIRLS_AU

t23 R

SCIENCE AND
RING

54003 LIKITHKU
MAR
NOKKU

RAMARAO CAT A M SC AU YES SC-GEN-AU

t24 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

2t024 s03880301

79
VALTETI
UMA
SANKAR
RAO

VALTETI
NARAM NAIDU

A M BC_D AU YES BC-D-GEN-AU

t25 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RINC

510900300

48
BC_A AU YES BC A_GEN-AU

CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

507600100
l8

REDDY
HEMANT H

REDDY
VENKATESW
ARARAO

CAT A M YES BC-B_GEN_AU

t22

l13 32139

lt4

4t337

26439

504900200

25

503820101

18

UOGUNTA
PREM

CHAND

CAT A M

126 32044 BCB AU



127 R

AND
RING

41580 PALLAM SAI
MANIKAN
TA

PALLAM
CHITTI BABU

CAT A M SC AU YES SC_GEN-AU

128 . COMPUTE

AND
RING

5l
'AN

BABU

PEELA
RAMBABU

CAT A M BC-D AU YES OC-GEN-AU

129 R
AND
RING

503900300

86
MOHAMMAD
ALI

CAT A M BC-E AU YES OC-GEN_AU

t30 CSE - COMPUTE R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

70
IMOHAMM
EDZAMAN
UZMA

MOHAMMED
MLTNWAR ALI
KHAN

CATA F BC_E AU YES loc_crRLs_uR

t3l R

AND
RING

328t5 506900100

50
IMOHAMM
AD MUHEEB

CAT A M BC-E AU YES BC_E-GEN_AU

R
SCIENCE AND

RING

5086601 00
65

GUJJARLA
MUDI
THAGUR

CAT A M SC AU YES ST_GEN-AU

133 R

SCIENCE AND
RING

506810200

69 DIVAKARA

.TLU

CAT A M BC_A AU YES BC-A_GEN-AU

R
SCIENCE AND

RING

t28932 509900100

02
PONNA
DHANUSH'A

lpoxNaounce
PRASAD

CAT A F ST AU YES ST_GIRLS_AU

135

SCIENCE AND
RING

t59t2 504620100

3l
DODDI JAI
SAI KAMAL

DODDINAGA
KULA SEKHAR

CAT A M OC AU NO OC_GEN-AU

R

AND
ENGINEE RING

6l 154 5087901 0l
25 I

GVENKATAR
AO

CAT A F YES SC-GIRLS_AU

R

AND
ENGINEE RING

52870 501900301

38
YADLA
SATHVIK A

YADLA
YESURATNA M

CAT A F SC YES SC_GIRLS-AU

R

AND
RING

s06780100

56
KANTA
BARGAVA
KUMAR

KANTA
SREENIVASU
LU

A OC NO GEN_ UR

139 R

AND
ENGINEE RING

502900200

6l
MOHAMM
AD AYESIJA
TASLEEM

ABDUL
ICAT A F BC-E AU YES

140

AND
ENGINEE RING

R 510870100

78

TYAVA

TALACHUTL A
PYDIRAJU

A F AU

132

50 I 850300
62

t4923

ABDUL
AZEEM

14799 509900100

6t281

27667

134

SC AU

t37
AU

138 915J9
M AU

r5t87
OC-GIRLS_AU

YES BC-D_GIRLS-A U



l4r CSE -COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

45941 507660101

23

SUUMAYA
KAWSAR

MOHAMMAI)
FAYAZUDDI N

CAT A F BC_E AU YES BC_E_GEN_AU

142 R
AND
RING

504810101

l8
YADLA
RAMYASRI

YADLA
JAGANNADH A
RAO

CAT A F BC_D AU YES BC_D-CIRLS_A U

R
SCIENCE AND

RING

38932

0l SAI
HANUMANT
HU BHANOJI
RAO

CAT A M BC_A AU YES BC_A_GEN_AU

144 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

2t624
t6

PINNINTI
HARINADH

IPINNINTI
BHASKARA
RAO.

CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC-D_GEN-AU

t4s R
AND

ENGINEE RING

TANNA
NAGA SRI
DURGA
MALLESH

TOMKAR CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC-D-PHO_GE
N-AU

CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

502900100

80
THAMMIN
ENI DEVI

THAMMINEN I
DURGA RAO

CAT A F BC_A AU YES BC-A_GIRLS-A U

147 CSE. COMPUTE R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

4',1492 505700501

29

.VYA

DOMAVARAPU
ANJANEYUL U

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_GIRLS-AU

148 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

5 10900300

39
VISWANA
DHAPALL I
ALEKHYA

VISWANADH
APALLI ISRAEL

CATA F SC AU YES ST.GIRLS_AU

149 R
AND
RING

503900200

ll
PALLAPA TI
HARSHIT HA

PALLAPATI
SIMHADRI
APPALA
SWAMY

CAT A F BC-D AU NO BC-D_GEN-AU

. COMPUTE R
AND
RING

507900300

56
KALLURI
VINAY
KUMAR

CAT A BC-B AU YES BC B_GEN-AU

t5l R
AND
RING

I 1346 508900101

t2
TAMMA
SUJALA

TAMMA
KOTESWARA
RAO

CAT A BC-B YES BC-B_GIRLS-U R

R
SCIENCE AND

RING

50t610400
50

IPYLA
ANUSHA

TA F BC_D AU YES
IBC_D_GrRLS_A U

CSE. R
SCIENCE AND

RING

s02700t04
4l

SHAIK
AFREEN

ASHIF .T F BC-E AU YES U

154

SCIENCE AND
RING

R 33607 MADIRED

RAO
,TA F AU YES EWS_GIRLS_A U

146

150

s06850202

510EE0202

504900300

80

240t3

t8225

KALLURI
VENKATESW
ARARAO

M

F AU

t52 23743 PYLA SEKHAR

153 20397

RAMA
LAKSHMI

OC



155 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RINC

l8lll 503900t00
34

KONAKAL
LA GEETA

KONAKALLA
SRINUVASA
RAO

CAT A F BC_B AU YES BC_B_GEN_UR

156 CSE. COMPTJTE R

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

2t307 s07790401

76
GOSULA
CHENNAR
EDDY

GOSULA
RAVANARED
DY

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS_GEN_AU

157 R

AND
RING

3737 4 506820t 00
79

SAMPATH I 
"

RAO PAVAN
SAMPATHI RAO
CHIRANJEEV
ULU

CAT A M BC_A AU YES BC_A-GEN-AU

158 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

51065010t

09
UPPULURI
DAYAKA R

UPPULURI
KOTESWARA
RAO

CAT A M SC AU YES SC_PHH_GEN- AU

159 R
AND
RING

20200 502900200

28
PALLIBOY
INA PAVAN,,
SUHAS

PALLIBOYIN A
PRASAD

CAT A M BC_D AU NO BC-D_GEN_AU

- COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND

RING

9903 502900100

67
RESHMA
KOTHARU

SRINIVASA
RAO KOTHART]

CAT A F OC AU YES EWS-GIRLS-U R

t6l R

AND
RING

507980r 03

93
KARRI SAI
LAXMI

KARRI
SIMHACHAL
AM

CAT A F BC_D AU YES BC_D_GIRLS_A U

t62 R

AND
RING

2'1717 509800100

25
POGIRI

YOGESW

ARI

POGIRI

APPALANAI DU
CAT A F BC_D AU YES OC_CAP_GIRLS

_uR(o)

163 R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

3't628 s09900101

48
GORINKA
GANGA
BHAVANI

GORINKA
NAGARAJU

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_GIRLS-AU

. COMPUTE R

AND
RING

16901 503860502

03

POLNATI
VENKAT SAI

MOULI

POLNATI
DORABABU

CAT A M OC AU YES OC-GEN-AU

165 R

SCIENCE AND
RING

17846

65

MULLAN GI
MOUNIKA

MULLANGI
MURALI

CAT A F OC AU YES EWS-GIRLS-A U

166 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

19098 s02660 100

47
PULLETI
SRINIVAS

PULLETI
SATYANARA
YANA

CAT A M OC AU YES GEN_AU

167 R

AND
RING

17644 501 850301
04

KOLLI
LIKITHA

CAT A BC_D AU YES BC-D_GIRLS_U R

168 R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

TADIKON
DA HARSHIT
HA

TADIKONDA
SRINU BABU

CAT A SC AU NO

6l t)99

26966

502620t02

KOLLI
RAMANA

F

509900200

98
F



169 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

18858 502880 103

08
KARRI SAI
KUMAR

KARRI
LAKSHMANA
RAO

CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC-D_GEN_AU

170 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

5 10900200
96

SHAIK
HASHMAT
UNNISA

SHAIK ABDUL
RAHAMAN

CAT A F BC_E AU YES BC-E_GIRLS_A U

17l R
AND
RING

1228 509900300
9l

VANAPAL
SAI

VANAPALLI S V
PRASAD

CAT A F BC_B AU NO BC_B_GIRLS_A U

t72 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

501820t01

66 ,VINASH
BARRI
APPANNA

CAT A M BCA AU YES BC-A_GEN_AU

l'73 R
AND
RING

506860500

02
KOTANA
HIMA SAI
TEJA

KOTANAAPPA
RAO

CAT A M BC-D AU YES BC_D-GEN-AU

CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

30163 509760300
98

GURRAM
RAJU
KUMAR

GURRAM
MADHAVA
RAO

M BC-D AU YES BC-D_GEN_AU

t7s R
AND
RING

4l 057 509900300
98

DEVADUL A
DIVYA SAI
SRI

JYOTHIKA

D NAGA VITAL
KUMAR

CAT A F BC-B AU NO BC-B_GIRLS_A U

t'76 R
AND
RING

1 14089 5 10670100

57

BOLLA
BHAGYA
REKHA

BOLLA
VENKATA
SUBBAIAH

CAT A F BC_B AU YES BC_B-GIRLS_A U

177 COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

50799 CHOWTAP
ALLI
DEEPAK

BAZARU CAT A M SC AU YES SC_GEN-AU

R

AND
RING

99t82 RAMAVATH
BULLI BAI

RAMAVATH
FAKEERA NAIK

CAT A F ST AU YES ST-GEN-AU

179 R
AND
RING

508640502
03

ANKA
M

RAMAKRISH
NA

TA BC_B AU YES BC-B_GIRLS-A U

r80 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

RASANI
JHANSI

RASANI
SATYANARA
YANA

CAT A F AU YES BC_A-GIRLS_A U

l8l R
AND
RING

18802 s02900200

08
PATCHA
DEVIKA SAI

PATCHA
RAGHU BABU

F OC AU YES ,-GIRLS_A U

182 R
AND
RING

509900200 CHAI,LAMSE
TTYPEDDI
RAJU

TA ST ST-GEN-AU

178

44077

l*'^

504640601

94

30240 F

s07700201

33
BC_A

29
CHALLAM.
SETTY
VENKATA
SAI

M AU NO



183 R
AND
RING

26831 502910100

78
KAPPAI-A
HARITHA

IKAPPALA
PREMCHAND
RA

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_CEN-UR

184 R
AND

ENGINEE RING
KARTHEE K

TUNGANA
KESAVA RAO

CAT A M SC AU YES SC-GEN_AU

R
AND

ENGINEE RING

22481 07

DA LIKHITH
PATHIVADA
SUDHAKAR

CAT A M BC_D AU NO BC_D-CEN_AU

t86 R
AND
RING

509900300
06

.TTIPA TI
,ASRI

PRATTIPATI
ADI
NARAYANA

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_GIRLS-UR

187

AND
RING

505980102

2l
M NANDIGAM

GANAPATHI
RAO

CAT A M BC-D AU YES BC-D-GEN-AU

R
AND
RING

19235 1501610200

85 NAGA
,TA

CHANDA NA

PALAKOLAN U
TIRUMALA
KONDAREDDY

CAT A F OC AU YES OC_GIRLS-AU

189 R
AND
RING

15698 503900200

22

BELLAMK
ONDA
YESHWA
NTH

B CHINNA
VENKATESW
ARARAO

CAT A M BC-B AU YES BC_B-GEN-UR

R

AND
RING

t9t4s 509790401

65
KOYE
YAMUNA

KOYE
VENKATA RAO

CAT A F OC AU YES EWS-GIRLS_A U

R
AND
RING

48033 5 10900100

06 RAM TA
CAT A M SC AU YES SC_GEN-AU

R
AND
RING

8t0l0l
56

MANDAP
UDI

CAT A M BC-A BC-A-GEN_AU

193 R
SCIENCE AND

RING

5 10900301

t4

I
JOHNSON

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_GEN-UR

t94 R
SCIENCE AND

RING

50t 870 100

30
INUMULA
DANUNJA
YA RAO

RAO
CAT A M BC-D AU YES BC_D-GEN_AU

CSE. R

SCIENCE AND
RING

19088

I ETTI
A

UMMADISET TI
VEERA
VENKATA
SURESH BABU

CATA F YES EWS_GIRLS_A U

CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENCINEE RING

s06620200

t7 ASHWAN
A CAT A M AU YES BC-B_GEN_AU

52973 TUNGANA

185

57

30779

20259

SIVA
KUMAR

190

l9l

29839 MANDAPUDI
NARASINGA
RAO

AU YES

3s058

22349 INUMULA

195 506700302
OC AU

RAMAKRISH
NA

BC_B



197

AND
RING

44798 510900101

02
PEDDAGO
WDA
VENKANN
ABABU

PEDDAGOWDA
RAMARAO

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC B_GEN_UR

198 R

SCIENCE AND
RING

4l
MEDURI
NAGESW
ARA RAO

MEDURI
RAMBABU

CAT A M BC_A AU NO BC-A_NCC_GE
N_AU

I99 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

PHANIDH
APU TEJA
SRI

PHANIDHAP U
NAGA RAJU

CAT A F BC_B AU YES OC-GIRLS_UR

200

,nr

- COMPUTE R
AND
RING

5 10900200

36
SINGARE
DDY
SAHITYA
SRI

VAISHNA VI

SINGAREDD Y
SURESH

KUMAR

CAT A F OC AU NO OC_GIRLS-AU

- COMPUTE R

AND
RING

28842 508820101

22
MADDU
KARTEEKRA O

CAT A F BC_A AU YES BC_A-GEN-AU

SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

3546t
l8

LANKAPA
LLI
SWARNAP
RIYA

LANKAPALLI
CHRISTIAN
KUMAR

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_GIRLS_AU

R

AND
ENGINEE RING

17566 SAYYAD
AHAMMA D
HUSSAIN
JANI

SAYYAD
AHAMMAD ALI

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS_CEN_AU

204 R

AND
RING

20663 5019001 00
l8

ADAPA
VENKATA
KIRAN

ADAPA
KANAKA RAJU

CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC_D-CEN-AU

205 . COMPUTE

AND
RING

508630100

l0
SRAVANI
KOKKILIC
ADDA

UMA
MAHESWARA
RAO
KOKKILIGAD
DA

CAT A F BC-A AU YES BC_A_GIRLS_A U

SCIENCE AND
RING

I 13896 506880202

24
TATIPUDI
SRINIVAS A
RAO

TATIPUDI
KRISHNA RAO

CAT A M ST AU NO ST-GEN_AU

207 CSE. COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

20039 MARISAR
LA MURALI SANKARA RAO

A M BC-D AU YES GEN_AU

208 CSE - COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

21t42 SHAIK
MOBINA
KAUSAR

SHAIK SARDAR CAT A F
-E NO BC_E_GEN-AU

209 CSE . COMPUTE R
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEE RING

27817 5068201 0 I
66

'AKAR
A :A AU YES BC-A-GEN-AU

210 EEE. AL 507610301

25 SHYAM
TA OC AU EWS_GEN-AU

206

5 10900300

7095 501900300

29

MADDU
SRIJA

510900t00

203 502620100

43

38029

5CI9EE0200 MARISARLA

503900200

70
AU

NAGARAJU M

AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

86963

RAMAYYA
M YES



ELECTRO
ENGINEE

RING

115207 501600100

13

DOMMETI
SRIMANN
ARAYANA

DOMMETI
SRINIVASU

CAT A M BC-B AU YES BC-D-GEN_AU

ELECTRO

ENGINEE

127158 504900100

67

,A

YA
GANGADHARA
RAOACHANTA

CAT A F BC_A AU YES BC_A_GEN_AU

213 AL
ELECTRO

ENGINEE
75

LINNAMATLA
RAMBABU

CATA F OC AU YES EWS_GIRLS-A U

214

ft<

. ELECTRIC AL
ELECTRO

ENGINEE

505900200

02
KATEPAL LI
KRTJPA

JYOTHI

KATEPALLI
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A F OC AU YES OC_PHH_GIRL S_AU

AL
ELECTRO
ENGINEE

39286 510900100

72
DINDI
KUSHWA
NTH

DINDIKOTI CAT A M loc AU YES OC-CAP-CEN_UR

- ELECTRIC AL
ELECTRO

ENGINEE

86979 505900301

06
A M loc AU YES EWS_GEN-AU

217 - ELECTRIC
ELECTRO

ENGINEE
87

BATHINA
TEJA

A
RAO

M OC AU YES OC-GEN-AU

218 EEE - ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
N]CS ENGINEE
RING

62
BANDARU
RAMU

TA M BC_D AU YES BC_D-GEN_AU

EEE - ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENG]NEE
RING

503900201

1l
PAMULA
GANGA
BHAVANI

TA BC-D AU YES lac_o_crnrs_u n-

EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

294s3 507900100

56
TI SAPPATI

ADINARAYA
NA

CAT A M IBC B AU YES OC_GEN_UR

221 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

| 
503660 lol
68

,T

A
PRASAD

CAT A YES SC-GEN_AU

222 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

s07900200

46
BUSI RAMU CAT A SC OU YES SC_GEN-UR

EEE - ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

110277

1507e00100

DI BETHAPUDI
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A F BCA AU YES

224 . ELECTRIC
ELECTRO

ENGINEE

661 503900200

30 ,VANI
VASA
PULLAYA

CAT A AU YES SC-GIRLS-AU

216



22s EEE - ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

59419 502900300

35
I

SAI

PAMARTHI
NAGARAJU

CAT A M IBC A AU YES OC-GEN_AU

226 EEE - ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

70644

25
U MOGALAPU

KRISHNA
PRASAD

CAT A F OC AU YES EWS-GIRLS-A U

EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENCINEE
RING

34
N SUBRAMAN
YAM

CAT A M BC_D SVU YES BC_D-GEN_AU

228 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENCINEE
RING

66998
| 

5o4eoo2o1

48 SUDHIR BABU

PAKERLA CAT A M BC_C AU NO BC-C_GEN-AU

229 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

508900200

t2
BANDARU
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A F BC-B AU YES BC_E-GIRLS_A U

AL
ELECTRO
ENGINEE

107493 509900r 00
t9

DALI
SEKHAR

DALI
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC_B_CEN-AU

231 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

I 3055 I

l5
CAT A M SC AU YES SC_GEN_AU

232 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

I 505900 l0t
27

PILLA SRI
HARSHAV
ARDHAN
BABU

P APPA RAO CAT A M BC_D AU YES OC_GEN-AU

233

aat

EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

501900300

75
PEDDADA
HARICHA
NDANA

PEDDADA
DURGA RAJU

ICAT A F BC-A AU YES BC-A-GIRLS-A U

PEDDI CAT A F _D AU ,-GIRLS-A

RING

RING

ELECTRO

ENGINEE

ELECTRO

ENGINEE

I 18482 508900300

87

DRA SRI
SARADHI

BABU
CAT A M YES BC_A_GEN_AU

236

NICS ENGINEE

RINC

ELECTRO

ELECTRO

ENGINEE

7 l69t
A

RAJA ICAT A F AU YES

58972

KANTHA RAO
CAT A M

AL
AND ELECTRO

ENGINEE
R

CAT A M BC_B AU YES

504900300

MITHRA
CHOWDA
RY

227 I 06197 509740300

108563 tsANDARU
TANUJA
LAKSHMI

230

504900201 MANDA
NAGESWARA
RAO

t2t2E6

t26934 506900100

47
PEDDI
MOUNIKA

YES

AU

50 1900200

23
tsC-A BC-E_GEN-AU

23't 5U4E00100

72
I ANKALA
MAHESH

I ANKALA BCD AU YES BC-D_GEN-AU

238 84653 sur8l0l00
03

MURAKALA
LAKSHMAN
ARAO

BC-B-GEN_AU



239 IEEE. ELECTRIC AL
lnNo elecrno
NICS ENGINEE
RING

8l 936 507900200
52

IMAREEDU
NARENDR A

IMAREEDU
VENKATESW
ARA RAO

CATA lM BC_B AU YES

N_UR

lEee - BLECTPJC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

76
NANDIPALLT
VASU

CATA M ST-GEN_AU

241 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

5058701 00
l5

A SAMBANA
SRIDHAR

CAT A F BCD AU YES BC_D_GIRLS_A U

242

ELECTRO

ENGINEE
RING

?8781 50s900301
53

ICAT A OC AU YES EWS-CIRLS-A U

ELECTRO
NICS ENCINEE

OME
PRANEET H

IPARVATHAN

leNr snrHrsH
CAT A M OC AU

I YES EWS-GEN_AU

EEE - ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

48777 MALI
SANGEET
HA

IMALI
MANCHARA M

CATA F BC-D AU NO loc-crnls_eu

245 lsse-ela--fuc;;
ANDELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

83762

00
PUTI JAVYA
SRI

PUTI
RAGHUNAD H

CATA F BC-B AU YES

EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

l7

ARMA

TIRUMANI
RAMESH BABU

JCAT A M BC-A AU YES

pee - prrcrnrc al
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

81395 RI

RAJU

IMUDUNURI
ANIL KUMAR

M OC AU IYES EWS-GEN_AU

JEEE. ELECTRIC AL
lnNo er-ecrno
NICS ENGINEE
RING

43809

WADA

A

IKOLANUWADA
GOPALA RAJU

A lF AU YES

lBsB - elpcrruc Aa
ANDELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

FR]
04

IEBBA
GNANES

WARA
SRINIVAS U

EBBA
VEERARAGH
AVULU

CAT A M BC_D BC-D-GEN_UR

250 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

19244t 1501900100

48
UPPALAP
ATI ADITYA REDDY

ICAT A AU

251 erp-stpcrnrcE
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

127468

SANTHA
CAT A M SC AU IYES

AND ELECTRO
ENGINEE

GI PANDU
RAO

CAT A BC-A YES IBC A CEN URt--

248

240 10t977 503610201 NANDIPA
LLI
BHARATH
CHANDRA

BCD AU YES

MALISEI'TI
SUMA

l'89860 506900200

43

5{J1900301

08

)u69t10201

I'U-6-UIRLS-U R

42933 5099101 00
BC-A-GEN-AU

507920100

9t

510900300

69
OC OC_GIRLS_AU

249 508900201
AU YES

OC BC-D_GEN_AU

509900200

34
DASARI
AZAD SC-GEN_AU

4t466 501900300

90



253 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

96467 509760300
84

ANDRA
SUJITH

ANDRA SLIBBA
RAO

CAT A M BC_A SVU YES SC-GEN-AU

EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

98630

t5
JERRIPOT

HULA
TULASI
RAM

JERRIPOTHU

LAMOHAN
RAO

CAT A M BC_D AU YES ST-GEN-AU

255 - ELECTRIC
ELECTRO

ENGINEE

50 l 620108
92

PINDI SOMA
LAKSHMI

PINDI
SURIBABU

CAT A F OC AU YES OC_GIRLS-AU

AL
ELECTRO

ENGINEE

507900200

60
KATTA
PURNACHAN
DRA RAO LATE

CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC_D-GEN_AU

257 - ELECTRIC

ELECTRO

ENGINEE
38

INALLA
LAKSH}II
THULASI

NALLA
RAMESH

CAT A F OC AU YES OC_GIRLS_AU

EEE - ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

I 02559 505900100

40
LAVU JAYA
SURYA
PRAKASH
CHOWDA
RY

LAVU
VENKATESW
ARARAO

CAT A M OC AU YES ST.GIRLS_AU

2s9 ELECTRIC AL
ELECTRO

ENGINEE

AND
TIRUVEE
DULA
MOUNIKA
PRIYANK A

TIRUVEEDUL A
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A F BC-B AU YES BC_B_GIRLS_A U

260 , ELECTRIC

ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RING

PAPPULA
VENKATA
DURGA
NAGENDRA

PAPPULA

ESWAILAIL{O
CAT A M OC AU YES ST-GEN-AU

261

ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE

6578 I

KUMAR

NAYAK
RAJENDRA

CAT A M BC-B AU YES BC_B-GEN_UR

ELECTRO
NICS ENGINEE
RINC

102426 503900201

l5 ,TYA
SIROMANI

SIVA
SHANKAR

CAT A F BC-B AU YES BC_B-GEN_AU

263 - ELECTRIC

ELECTRO

ENGINEE
RING

SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A M AU GEN-UR

264

ELECTRO

ENGINEE

503900301

4t RAJU
CAT A AU YES SC-GEN-AU

ELECTRO

ENGINEE
RING

NACESWAR A
RAO

CATA F OC AU YES

266 . ELECTRIC

ELECTRO

ENGINEE
RING

A

VULU

CAT A AU YES

254 s06900301

s7 t59

256

5059001 01

1002t 0 504900201

100883 503600100

49

s06900100

46

47 122 50290030 I
34

ON I'EDDU
SURYA
KUMAR

tsC-A YES

132727 OUDIPUDI
HARSHA

M SC

79889 s03900300

23
BONTU
KAVITHA SC-GEN-AU

1t4872 506680100

28
F BC_B BC B_CEN_AU



. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO

NtCS ENGINEE

RING

t00 SAKALAB
ATHULA
ABHINAN
DANA

SAKALABAT ,TA F

ALEEE.
AND ELECTRO

NICS ENGINEE

RING

75

TI
DIWAKAR
PENT.

RAO
,TESW

.TA M BC_D SC_GEN-AU

269 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO

NICS ENGINEE

RING

PINNINTI
NARENDRA .YA

,TA M BC-E-GEN-AU

270 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO

NICS ENGINEE
RING

132919 VANNEKU
TI ANIL
KUMAR

SUNDARA RAO
ANNEKUTI ,TA M SC SC_GEN-AU

AL
AND ELECTRO

RING
ENGINEE

M

PRASAD
VIJAY SURYANARA

.TA OC EWS_GEN_AU

AND ELECTRO

NICS ENGINEE

RING

SNEHALA
THA

SAI
SC_GIRLS_AU

AL

RING

EEE -

AND ELECTRO

ENGINEE
VALLI

DURGA
SRI

274 EEE - ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO

NICS ENGINEE

RING

VARRE
NAGASAI

ARRE

SITHARAMA
YYA

.TA OC OC_GIRLS_AU

275 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO

NICS ENGINEE

RING

UPPALAP
ATI
JYOTHIKA

SRINIVASA
TI .TA F SC_NCC_GIRLS

EEE - ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO

NICS ENGINEE

RING

ANTI SIVA
TI

SURIBABU
A I-GEN-AU

277 EEE. ELECTRIC AL
AND ELECTRO

NICS ENGINEE

RING

KAPELLI
NEERAJ

KUMAR

.TA M YES

278 ECE - ELECTRO

AND

RING
CATION

100 SAI DASU

RAO

,TA M YES

279 - ELECTRO

AND

RING

CATION
SATYA
SEKHAR

A F _GEN_AU

280 . ELECTRO

AND
COMMLTNI CATION
ENGINEERING NAIDU

RAMANA
YES BC-D-GEN-AU



.281 ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

27173 507900301

07
VASIPALL I
NIKITHA

VASIPALLI
SURESH

CAT A F SC AU YES SC-GIRLS_UR

282 ECE - ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

40445 506800100
57

SASAPU

JAGADEE
SWARARAO

SASAPU ASIRI
NAIDU

CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC_D-GEN_AU

283 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

41649 507860600
49

SINGAMP
ALLI
KANAKA
MAHALA
)C\4I

SINGAMPAL LI
SATYANARA
YANA

CAT A F BC-D AU YES BC_D_GIRLS-A U

284 ECE - ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

61867 504820100

52
KONATAL A
KARTIK

KONATALA
GOPAL

CAT A M BC_A AU YES BC_A_GEN-AU

ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

40587 503900201

47

PAKERLA
VIJWAL

PAKERLA
SUDHIR BABU

CAT A M BC C AU NO BC-C_GEN_UR

ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

582r8 s05960103

04

GULLA
HEMA
SUNDAR

GULLA KURIMI
NAIDU

CATA M BC_D AU YES BC_D_GEN_AU

287 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENCINEE RING

46120 s078001 00
55

SAMBAN A
NAMITHA

SAMBANA
MANMADHA
RAO

CAT A F BC_D AU YES BC_D_GIRLS_A U

288 ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

42560 509810200

22

BARATAM
MANIKAN
TA

BARATAM
RAMACHAN
DRARAO

CAT A M BC-D AU YES BC.D-GEN_AU

289 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

505 l0 509700302

34

DAGANI
MANOJ
KUMAR

DAGANI
MADHU

CAT A M SC AU NO SC_CAP_GEN-UR

ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

262s3 5 10610400

44

NEKKANT I
UMESH

NEKKANTI
SATNARAYA
NA

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS_GEN-AU

29t ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

48410 510900200

16

SIKA
MADHURI

SIKA APPA RAO CAT A F BC-D AU YES BC_D_GIRLS_A U

292 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

s2450 509890300
9l

GUNTAM
UKKALA
YUVA
VENKATA
KOWSHIK

GUNTAMUK
KALA
VENKATA
MUTHYALA
RAO

CAT A M BC-B AU YES BC B_GEN_AU

293 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

85639 505900101

57

DOMA
SHARMIL A

DOMA LILLY
BABU

CAT A F SC AU YES SC-GIRLS-AU

294 ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

13961 5t0700202
53

JUJJUVAR

APU

LAKSHMI

JUJJUVARAP U
PRAKASA RAO

CAT A F SC AU YES SC-GIRLS_AU

285

290



29s ECE. ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

4s206 508700202

53

SAMUDR
ALA RAJESH

SAMUDRALA
SATYANARA
YANA

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC_B_GEN_AU

296 ECE. ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

89489 510920101

54

TANTIPU DI
ASHOK

TANTIPUDI
YACOB

CAT A M SC AU YES SC_GEN-AU

297 ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMLINI CATION
ENGINEE RING

49332 504900100

68

TIPPANI
JYOTHIKA

TIPPANI VARA
PRASAD

CAT A F BC_B AU YES BC_B-GIRLS-A U

298 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMLTNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

4529'7 508810t01

57

BADANA
SAI KUMAR

BADANA
BHASKARRAO

CAT A M BC_A AU YES BC-A_GEN_AU

ECE - ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

86656 505900201
33

SHAIK
AAZIMUD
DIN

SHAIK
SALAUDDIN

CAT A M BCE AU YES BC-E-GEN_AU

ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMI.INI CATION
ENGINEE RING

1 10575 5059001 0r
ll

SAYALA
YI.]VARAJ U

SAYALA
JAYANTHI
RAJU

CAT A M SC AU YES SC-GEN_AU

301 ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

133544 508640900

9l
BHUKYA
BHAVANI

BHUKYA
VENKATESW
ARLU

CAT A F ST AU YES ST-GEN_UR

302 ECE. ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMLTNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

60270 510900300

32

AGURI
DHANUMJ
AI

AGURI
TIRUPATHI

CAT A M BC_A AU YES BC-A_GEN_AU

303 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

41884 507910100

2l
JUTTIGA
RASHMIKA

JUTTIGA
NAGESWARA
RAO

CAT A E BC-B AU YES BC B_GIRLS_AU

ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

36248 5096201 05

29

SOWJANY A

JESTA

LAKSHMI
JESTA SURYA
PRAKASH

CATA F OC AU YES EWS-GIRLS_A U

30s ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

128318 503640800

55

ARUMBA
KA
KOTAIAH

ARUMBAKA
SUBBAIAH

CAT A M SC AU NO ST-GIRLS-AU

306 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

18601 502900200

68

BANDARU
LAKSHMAN

BANDARU
RAMANA

CAT A M BCD AU YES OC-GEN-UR

ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

923s9 501900300
76

PARISE
RAKESH
KUMAR

PARISE

CHINNA
ANTHONY

CAT A M SC AU YES SC_GEN_AU

308 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMTJNICATION
ENGINEE RING

36769 508900200

24

KARRI
HEMA
ALEKHYA

KARRI
PRABHAKAR
REDDY

CAT A F OC AU YES OC-GEN_AU

299

304



309 ECE - ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

47174 509830200
08

VEPADA SAI VEPADA
SANKARA RAO

CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC_D_GEN-AU

310 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

40088 509670100

l9
CHIMATA
LAKSHMI
SAROJA

CHIMATA
KALYANARAM

CAT A F BC_D AU YES BC_D_GIRLS_A U

311 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

129708 501900300

49

MANTHENA
REENA

MANTHENA
VEERA SWAMY

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_GIRLS_AU

312 ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

98286 506900300

63

PENNADA
SANDEEP

KUMAR

PENNADA
SRINIVASA
RAO

CAT A M SC AU YES SC-GEN_AU

ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

57550 502900200

77

KANULA
DALARAMU

KANULA
SURESH

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC-B_GEN_AU

ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

76998 501900201

3l
KUMPATI
YESURAJU

KUMPATI
SREERAMUL U

CAT A M SC AU YES SC-GEN_AU

315 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

33864 509920 l0 l
48

GARAPAT I
KAVYA SRI

NAGA
DURGA

GARAPATI
VEERA
VENKATA
SATYANARA
YANA

CAT A F OC AU YES OC-PHV-GEN_ AU

316 ECE. ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

43737 5048s0301

36
BARLA
BHAGYAS
RI

BARLA
SATHIBABU

CATA F BC_D AU YES BC_D_GIRLS-AU

317 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

25851 502790400

06
UTLAPAL LI
NAVEEN
KUMAR

UTLAPALLI
MADHAVAR
AO

CAT A M OC AU YES OC_CAP_GEN-UR

ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

94245 509900300

27

MOHAMM
AD
ISHAQ

MOHAMMAD
ABDULRAZAK

CAT A M BC_E AU YES BC E GIRLS AU

319 ECE. ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

32524 501 700500

18

MERUGULA
CHAITAN
YA

MERUGULA
APPALA RAMU

CATA M BC_D AU YES BC-D-GEN_AU

320 ECE. ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

46699 505700303

t5
PONNURI
SAI
ANJANEY A

PONNURI
RAMBABU

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS_GEN-AU

321 ECE. ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING

49358 506820100
50

KONNI KALI
PRASAD

KONNI
VENKATRAO

CAT A M BC_A AU YES BC_A_GEN-AU

322 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

30720 504790101

97

CHLNDI SAI
SUMANTH
REDDY

CHUNDI
BALAVENKA
REDDY

CAT A M OC AU YES OC_GEN-AU

313

318

)r4



'323 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

35204 5028001 0t
43

KANDAPU
DURGA
PRASAD

KANDAPU
SATYANNAR
AYANA

CAT A M BC_D AU YES BC-D_GEN_AU

324 ECE. ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

31540 5049001 00
54

PANDRAN
KI LALITHA
MBICA

PANDRANKI
PYDIRAJU

CAT A F BC-D AU YES BC_D_GIRLS_A U

32s ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

I I 1955 502650400

53

SATULURI
RAJENDRA
PRASAD

SATULURI
RAMESH

CAT A M SC AU NO SC-GEN_AU

326 ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

93746 509810201
41

PEDADA
DIVAKAR

PEDADA
MADUSUDA
NARAO

CAT A M BC_A AU YES BC_E_PHV_GE

N_AU

ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

41481 509870r00
69

CHINTAL A
SIVANAG
AMANI

CHINTALA
TIRUPATHIN
AIDU

CAT A F BC_D AU YES BC_D_GIRLS_A U

.328 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

29688 5049001 00

24

DANDAB
ATHINA
VINUTHN A
FRANKLI N

RAVI KUMAR CAT A F SC AU NO SC_GIRLS-AU

329 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMLINI CATION
ENGINEE RING

3447 5 505790200

60

MARAM
VENKATA
NIVEDITH A

MARAMSUBBA
REDDY

CATA F OC AU YES OC_GEN_AU

330 ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

61557 5 10900200

0l
SINGAVA
RAPU

ROHITH

SINGAVARA PU
HARI PRAKASH

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC-B-CEN-AU

331 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

05762 s10660100

72

GUNTURU
AMULYA

CUNTURU
SUBBA RAO

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_GIRLS_AU

ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

25409 506900300

72

BOLLA
BALAMU
RALI

BOLLA
SRIDHAR

CATA M BC_B AU YES BC_B_GEN_UR

333 ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENOINEE RING

1041 l4 503900200

l0
GORRE

LOKESH
GORRE

AHARON
CAT A M sc AU YES SC-GEN-AU

334 ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

33806 504880301

06

DASARI
ESWARA
VARAPRA
SAD

DASARI
APPALA
SWAMY

CAT A M BC-D AU YES BC-D_GEN_AU

335 ECE - ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

46503 502900200

36
EDDUM SAI
KUMAR

EDDUM
SHANKAR

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC B_GEN_AU

336 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

37871 507900301

40
SHAIK
SHAKEEN A

SHAIK
KALISHA

CAT A F BC_B AU YES BC-B_CIRLS-A U

327



342

337 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

42855 50561 0300

35

SARAKAN
AM
VEERAVE
NKATA
RAMESH

SARAKANAM
RAJUBABU

CAT A M BC-D AU YES BC_D_GEN_AU

338 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

63778 505900200
73

KODE SIVA
CHAITAN
YA

BUJJI CTOPI CAT A M BC_A AU YES BC_A-GEN-AU

339 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

l 8498 508700202
7l

DANDUB
OYINA
USHA DEVI

DANDUBOYI
NA SOMESWAR
ARAO

CAT A F BC_D AU YES BC_D-GIRLS-U R

340 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

128443 506610500
82

GOCULA
MUDI
CHAKRAV
ARTHI RAJU

GOGULAMU DI
KANAKA RAJU

CAT A M SC AU YES SC-GIRLS_AU

- ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING

32715 5 I 061 0300

39
DARAPUR
EDDY
ESWARA
VENKATA
PAVAN

DARAPURED
DYSVDV
PRASAD

CAT A M OC AU YES EWS_GEN_AU

ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

57257 506790401

0l
MATTIPA TI
KUMAR

MATTIPATI
BAJI

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC B-GEN_AU

343 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

93241 502900300

76

MOHAMM
AD
NOORULL A

MOHAMMAD
JABIULLA

CAT A M BC-E AU YES BC-E_GIRLS_A U

344 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEE RING

1205t8 506900301

37

RACHAPR
OLU
DEEPTHI

RACHAPROL T]

SURESH

CAT A F SC AU YES SC_GIRLS_AU

345 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

344t9 505770t 02

09
BOMMI
CHANDU

BOMMI SRINU CAT A M OC AU YES EWS_GEN_AU

ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

54806 5 10920 I 02

69
AMALAPU
RAPU

MAHESH
BABU

AMALAPURA
PU

VENKATESW
ARA RAO

CAT A M BC_B AU YES BC_B_GEN_AU

347 ECE. ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMI.JNICATION
ENGINEE RING

I I 8894 508900 100

lt
ANDUGAL A
GYNA
VENKATA
SAI SBJ

RANI
AI ISHIT

ANDUGALA
KRISHNAM
RAJU

CAT A M SC AU NO ST_GEN-AU

348 ECE - ELECTRO

NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

36416 503900300

69

GURRAM
SRIHARI

GURRAM
SIVANAGAR
AJU

CAT A M BC-D AU YES BC-D_GEN_AU

349 ECE - ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMUNI CATION
ENGINEE RING

49437 5 I 0790201

25

DHANGET I
JYOTHI

DHANGETI
KANAKA
KUCHELUDU

CAT A F BC_B AU YES BC B_GEN-AU

350 ECE. ELECTRO
NICS AND
COMMLINI CATION
ENGINEE RING

96963 508650400

28
DASARI
SANJAY

DASARI
VIJAYA
KUMAR

CAT A M SC AU YES ST-GEN_AU




















































